MC68LC302CAF20CT
Part Number MC68LC302CAF20CT
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP
Quantity Available 848 pcs in stock
Datasheets MC68LC302CAF20CT.pdf
MC68LC302CAF20CT Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MC68LC302CAF20CT
Manufacturer Part Number MC68LC302CAF20CT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 848
Series M683xx Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Package / Case 100-LQFP Supplier Device Package 100-LQFP (14x14)
Core Processor M68000 Speed 20MHz
Ethernet - USB -
Voltage - I/O 5.0V Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 8/16-Bit
Co-Processors/DSP Communications; RISC CPM RAM Controllers DRAM
Graphics Acceleration No Display & Interface Controllers -
SATA - Security Features -
Additional Interfaces GCI, IDL, ISDN, NMSI, PCM, SCPI Packaging Tray
MC68LC302CAF20CT 848pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MC68LC302CAF20CT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for MC68LC302CAF20CT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MC68LC302PU16C MC68LC302PU16C M M 7008 pcs
MC68LC302PU20CT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 27402 pcs
MC68LC060ZU75 IC MPU M680X0 75MHZ 304TBGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LC302PU16VC MC68LC302PU16VC MOT MOT 605 pcs
MC68LC302AF20VCT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 270 pcs
MC68LC302PU20VCT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LC302PU25CT IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 40 pcs
MC68LC060ZU66 IC MPU M680X0 66MHZ 304TBGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 309 pcs
MC68LC060RC75 IC MPU M680X0 75MHZ 206PGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LC302PU16VCT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LK331CPV27 MC68LK331CPV27 MOTOROLA Motorola, Inc 500 pcs
MC68LC302CAF16CT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 523 pcs
MC68LC302AF16CT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LC302AF20CT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 44 pcs
MC68LC302CPU20CT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MC68LC302AF16VCT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 330 pcs
MC68LC302AF25CT IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 180 pcs
MC68LC302CPU16CT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 154 pcs
MC68LC302PU16CT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 111 pcs
MC68LC060ZU50 IC MPU M680X0 50MHZ 304TBGA NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MC68HC908JL3CDW MC68HC908JL3ECP MC68HC908KX8CDW MC68HC908KX8CDWE MC68HC908LD60IFU
MC68HC908LK24CFU MC68HC908LK24CPK MC68HC908LK24CPKR2 MC68HC908MR32CFUE MC68HC908QB8E0MDTE
MC68HC908QT2ACFQE MC68HC908QT2CPE MC68HC908QT4CPE MC68HC908QY2ACDWE MC68HC908QY2CDW